Name

Amsden, Mabel
Bigelow, Estella A.
Currier, Edward
Derham, Alvaretta
Rice, Myrta
Sidney, Ernest T.
Wilcox, Nellie

Wrigley, Isabelle M.

Class

1894
1894
1894
1894
1894
1894
1894
1894

Corunna, Michigan
High School Graduates of 1894

Status Spouse

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased

Deceased 5-7-1949 John Buck
Deceased

Deceased 1-14-1950 Isabelle Goodall
Deceased

Deceased
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